Savonlinnan kaupunki
INTIME/SISAINEN LASKENTA
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YMPARISTONSUOJELU

Vesistdjen kunnostus

Muut pitkavaikutteiset menot

Hankinnat

Investoinnit netto

YMPARISTONSUOJELU
YHTEENSA

Muut pitkévaikutteiset menot

Hankinnat

Investoinnit netto

Ta-vert. Ta, Ta-mu, yht.,%, poikkeama

TILIVUOSI 012025-122025 KAUSI 122025 LASKENNALLINEN 21/01/26

Talousarvio

-10.000,00

-10.000,00
-10.000,00

-10.000,00

-10.000,00
-10.000,00

Ta-muutos

10.000,00

10.000,00
10.000,00

10.000,00

10.000,00
10.000,00

Ta + Ta-mu

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

Toteutunut

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

Tot. %

0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0

0,0
0,0

Sivu 1
21.01.2026 00:40:13
Poikkeama

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00




